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Air Vessels

CAMBODIA AIRWAYS (KR5561) QANTAS AIRWAYS (QF165)

CHINA AIRLINES (CI028) UNITED AIRLINES (UA143)

CHINA AIRLINES (CI030) UNITED AIRLINES (UA157)

GREATER BAY AIRLINES (HB8235) UNITED AIRLINES (UA192)

GREATER BAY AIRLINES (HB8237) UNITED AIRLINES (UA193)

HONGKONG AIRLINES (HX2731) UNITED AIRLINES (UA3033)

MILITARY (MILAIR)

NAURU AIRLINES (ON041)

PRIVATE

Sea Vessels

-

OCTOBER.205

COUNTRY VACCINATED TOTAL %

AUSTRALIA 332 349 95%

U.S.A. 631 692 91%

TAIWAN 1056 1159 91%

GUAM 395 440 90%

HONGKONG 164 185 89%

PHILIPPINES 302 350 86%

JAPAN 283 377 75%

COUNTRY OCT.2025 YTD

CHINA 2,225 18,145

TAIWAN 1,159 12,927

U.S.A. 692 8,210

JAPAN 377 5,297

PHILIPPINES 350 3,388

AUSTRALIA 349 2,984

GUAM 440 2,781

P.E.F. PUBLIC MONTHLY DASHBOARD -  OCTOBER 2025
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TOP 7 VACCINATED COUNTRIESMOST TRAVELERS BY COUNTRY


